
Date		  Opponent	 Network  Info.	 Time 
Oct. 27 (Tues)		 BLUE-WHITE GAME 		                               7 p.m.
Nov. 2 (Mon)	 *OTTAWA		                               7 p.m.
Nov. 6 (Fri)	 *KENTUCKY STATE		                               6 p.m.
Nov.13 (Fri)	 1 ALBANY		  7 p.m.
Nov.14 (Sat)	 1 NJIT		  7 p.m.
Nov. 17 (Tues)	 2	vs. Duke		  7:30 p.m.
Nov. 20 (Fri)	  WRIGHT STATE                                                                            	 8 p.m.
Nov. 24 (Tues)	 1 BOSTON UNIVERSITY		                       9 p.m.
Nov. 27 (Fri)	 3 vs. South Florida		                              5 p.m.
Nov. 30 (Mon)	    ILLINOIS STATE		  7 p.m.
Dec. 3 (Thurs)	 	 at UCLA		  9 p.m.
Dec. 9 (Wed)		 EASTERN KENTUCKY		  7 p.m.
Dec. 12 (Sat)		 ARIZONA STATE		                      3:15 p.m.
Dec. 19 (Sat)	 4 vs. Ohio State		  3:30 p.m.
Dec. 26 (Sat)	 	 LOUISVILLE		                               Noon
Jan. 2 (Sat)	 	 OLE MISS		  7 p.m. 
Jan. 5 (Tues)		 at LSU 		  9 p.m.
Jan. 9 (Sat)		 at Alabama		  6 p.m.
Jan. 12 (Tues)		 MISSISSIPPI STATE	 /	 7 p.m.
Jan. 16 (Sat)		 at Auburn	 /	 4 p.m.
Jan. 21 (Thurs)		 at Arkansas	 /	 7 p.m.
Jan. 23 (Sat)		 VANDERBILT	 /	 TBA
Jan. 27 (Wed)		 MISSOURI		          9 p.m.
Jan. 30 (Sat)	 5 at Kansas		  2-7 p.m.
Feb. 2 (Tues)	 	 at Tennessee                                                 /     /	 7 p.m.
Feb. 6 (Sat)		 FLORIDA		  4 p.m.
Feb. 9 (Tue)	 	GEORGIA	 /	 9 p.m.
Feb. 13 (Sat)		 at South Carolina	 /	 Noon
Feb. 18 (Thurs)		 TENNESSEE	 /	 7/8 p.m.
Feb. 20 (Sat)		 at Texas A&M	  /                  	 TBA
Feb. 23(Tues)		 ALABAMA	 /    /	 7 p.m.
Feb. 27(Sat)	 	at Vanderbilt		  4 p.m.
Mar. 1 (Tues)	   at Florida		  7 p.m.
Mar. 5 (Sat)		 LSU		  2 p.m.
Mar. 9-13 (Wed-Su) 6 SEC Tournament	  /    	 TBA
Check local listings • All times Eastern • All Date and Times are subject to change • HOME GAMES IN BOLD CAPS 

KENTUCKY MEN’S BASKETBALL
2015-16 Schedule

	 *	 Exhibition Games
	 1	 Naismith Memorial Basketball Hall of Fame Classic (Rupp Arena, Lexington, KY);
	 2	 Champions Classic (United Center, Chicago);
	 3	 Naismith Memorial Basketball Hall of Fame Classic (American Airlines Arena, Miami);
	 4	 CBS Sports Classic (Barclays Center, Brooklyn, N.Y.);
	 5	 Big 12/SEC Challenge (Allen Fieldhouse, Lawrence, Kan.);
   6   SEC Tournament (Bridgestone Arena, Nashville, Tenn.)


